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ANDERSON
" Kermit R driver r915 Pranklin
" Knute (Emma I carp h36 Gladys
" L Creede Mrs sten r2727 Pacific av
" L D h735 Ellis
" L D hl263 Oak
" Lage I I Marie I carp h543 Mangels av
" Lars r2270 Market
" Lars seamn rl46 The Embarcadero
" Laura rl678':; Grove
" Laura elk Pac Pndry Co r Daly City
" Laura M elk Safeway Stores rl467 45th

av
" Laurence P agt Mut Lile Ins Co r Pleas-

anton
" Laurence T r Hotel Stewart
" Laurie D (Doris) mach opr SPCo h725

Van Ness av
" Lauritz C J (Katrina) h2 Curtis
" Lawrence r520 Van Ness av S
" Lawrence electn rl884 Haight
" Lawrence (Carlma) metallurgist hl251 33d

av
" Lawrence h280 Oak
" Lawrence D air conditioning supvr SPCo
" Lawrence H (Helen H) elk Pac Natl Fire

Ins Co h862 31st av
" Lawrence J emp Springfield Fire & Marine

Ins Co r Okld
" Lawrence T deckhd Bd ol State Harbor

Com rl48 Cook
" Lea elk PT&TCo rl6 Lyell
" Lena maid 188 Lunado way
" Lenore rl20 7th av
" Leo oiler Western Sugar Refinery r Bur-

lingame
" Leola R sten Tubbs Cordage Co r2601

Greenwich
" Leonard lab r36 Gladys
" Leonard stockmn Thomson Printing Serv

rl40 Julian av
" Leslie tmstr r3773 Mission
" Lester spravmn r2444 24th
" L-ester F (Elsie I pntr h989 Van Ness av S
" Leta personnel asst U S Dept of Agri

r2495 Sutter
" Letitia sten Muralo Co rl409 Shrader
" Lillian hll9 9th av
" Lillian Mrs hl569 Alabama
" Lillian E elk h2542 27th av
" Lily h3825 Scott
" Linus E (Vera M) printer h71 Pierce
" Lita elk Acme Fast Frt Inc r201 Sussex
" Livina emp Schmidt Litho Co r Ala
" Lloyd A (Alice! elk Tide Water Assoc

Oil Co hl418 Shrader
" Uoyd E h494a 30th
" Lloyd H elev opr r860 Elizabeth
" Lloyd T (Irene) elk h3270 21st
" Lola Mrs (Paramount Grill) r550 Leaven-

worth
" Lola M sten U C Hosp
" Lorna (wid Geo) tchr Pub Sch h370 Val-

dez av
" Lorraine dancing tchr J T Seiffert r925

Jones
" Lorraine Mrs beauty shop 884 Bush rl77

Day
" Lorraine Mrs tchr Pub Sch rl325 29th av
" Lottie T r223 Laussat
" Lou (Pearl) lab h2759 Golden Gate av
" Louis r2495 Sutter
" Louis cooper r241 6th
" Louis lab r273 4th
" Louis (Mary) seamn hSc Hallam
" Louis stevedore r66 Theresa
" Louis S ice cream mkr rl410a Lyon
" Louise rllU Pine
" Louise ctr rl97 Precita av
" Louise nurse r85 Buena Vista ter
" Louise pkr rl945 22d
" Louise M (Wid H H( rl804 Market
" Lourena Mrs tchr Pub Sch rl46 18th av
" Lucille (Wid Chas) h668 Page
" Ludie E elk hl4 Lyell
" Luella elk State Real Estate Dept hSOO Oak
" Lulu U sten Genl Ins Co r Redwood City
" Lydia Mrs smstrs r696 McAIUster
" Lvla slswn h2725 Van Ness av
" Lyle Z electn hH63 Plymouth av
" M (Minnie) hl69 Hancock
" M C mech rl223 O'Farrell

ANDERSON M D (Frances A) Asst Cashier
The San Francisco Bank. hl935 Chestnut

" M Joel (Elna Ml carp h3992 Army"ML h4933 17th"ML Mrs r350 Geary"MP aud Hotel Sutter r354 O'Farrell
" Mabel nurse h29a Parker av
" Mabel Mrs rll35 Francisco
" Mabel A lawyer 681 Market R1085 r870

25th av

ANDERSON
Mabel E bkpr M J Purcell r313 Castro
Mabel E elk r21 Costa
Madeline M Mrs elk SPCo r2300 34th av
Mae M solr S F Examiner r65 Acacia
Magnus lab r241 6th
Malcolm pkr r855 40th av
Mamie r961 14th
Margt hSOO Stanyan
Margt elk P W Woolworth Co rl5a Nebraska
Margt elk Keyston Bros r4096 18th
Margt governess rl766 O'Farrell
Margt nursemaid 711 Scott
Margt Mrs tchr Pub Sch r83 Madrone
Margt (wid A T) h2 Meda av
Margt {wid J W) h957 Hayes
Marie rl03 Chenery
Marie furn flnshr r66 Blake
Marie mach opr r218 Silver av
Marie slswn r55a Divisadero
Marie waiter r3425 19th
Marie Mrs h23 Bannam pi
Marie Mrs h3576 20th
Marie (wid Emil) h240 Holyoke
Marie (wid J P) h475a 26th av
Marie G elk Bd ol Education r71 Walter
Marie G sten Ry Exp Agcy r48 Goethe
Marie M typist J E French Co r3151 Frank-

lin
Marie T with PT&TCo r Okld
Marjorie A librn Pub Library rl68 16th av
Mark G acct Bank of Am hl560 8th av
Mark H hl255 20th av
Marquette D (Prances A) asst cash S F
Bank rl925 Chestnut

Martha rl345 Gough
Martin r89 Bway
Marvin elk Weinstein Co r Redwood City
Mary rlUl Scott
Marv bkpr Caldow Paint Co
Mary elk h626 Pine
Mary mgr Hotel Shirley hl544 Polk
Mary waiter A G Mooney
Mary Mrs h704 Bush
Mary Mrs rl331 Stockton
Mary Mrs atdt E A Kruse rl425 5th av
Mary (wid A P) h3608 Army
Mary (wid Anton) h531 Guerrero

ANDERSON MARY (Wid Chas A) (C A An-
derson) hl383 Valencia

" Mary (wid Crist) h772 Clementina
" Mary F rll63 Plymouth av
" Mary J rl085 Vallejo
" Mary J elk Tonkin Distr Co r Okld
" Marv J (Wid J A) h301 Octavia
" Mary M Mrs r254 Waller
" Mary O (wid S W) rl266 Eddy
" Mat J (Ruth) formn Loose 'Whiles Biscuit

Co h2101 North Point
" Mathilda (wid Andwi h239 Parker av
" Matilda Mrs h313 Castro
" Matilda (wid Wmi h5720 Calif
" Matthew O liquors 821 McAllister
" Mattie J Mrs hl766 Greenwich
ANDEBSON-MATTOON CO LTD. THE. C A

Anderson Pres. Steamship Agents, Federal
Barge Lines. Seatrain Lines Inc, New
York and Cuba Mail Steamship Co. New
York and Porto Rico Steamship Co, 213
Commercial Block, 149 California. Tel
SU tter 7073

" Maude Mrs rllU Scott
" Maude (wid H B) h390 Corbett av
" Maude V h3238 Judah
" Maureen r977 Clayton
" Mauritz G (Maud) exp 4041 Geary blvd
" May asmblr Dalmo Mfg Co rll84 Alabama
" May governess r2112 Lake
" May G asst bkpr Adhesive Products Co

r417 Moscow
" Maybelle D elk Hinchman Rolph & Lan-

dis r Ala
" Mavbelle V hl472 Filbert
" Melba r2788 Harrison
" Melbourne G hlpr S F Examiner r264 Surrey
" Mels G (Lilly) h941 Ocean av
" Melvin J elk Shell Oil Co r21 Costa
" Mercedes R nurse r940 Post
" Mervyn H (Margt) athletic instr h287 Carl
" Michl (Jennie) h821 Hampshire
" Mildred sten Agnew & Boekel r Ala
" Mildred C elk r511',2 Capp
" Millie r2242 Polk
" Milton E (Dorothy) hl7 Ney
" Minnie (wid Christ) hll05a Treat av
" Minnie (wid F A) h212a Chattanooga
" Miriam (wid F E) sten h3855 Calif
" Molly (wid Jos) h934 Persia av
" Monica r459 London
" Morgan (Mary) h970 Geary
" Morris mstr mariner h787 Head
" Myrtle r704 Bush
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I

I

ANDERSON
" Myrtle (Anderson Twins' Cleaners) rl096

Pine
" Myrtle Mrs mgr Phil Reise r520 Buchanan
" Myrtle I sten H S Crocker Co r84 Cordova
" Myrtle V dancing tchr 410 Arguello blvd
" N C formn Schlage Lock Co rl223 O'Farrell
" N P (Anderson & Ringrose) r Okld
" N Walter (Emma) carp h2427 24th av
" Nannie E (wid L H) rll76 Green
" Naomi M sten SOCo r319 22d av
" Natalie elk Challenge (3Team & Butter

Asss rl565 Greenwich
" Natalie (wid Arth) hl03 Chenery
" Nathaniel books 641 O'Farrell
" Neil (Mary P) mach hl467 45th av
" Neil C (Myrtle) cigars 574 Haight r336

Pierce
" Nellie hl773 Turk
" Nellie (wid Orland) h219 Jersey
" Nels r46 Jackson
" Nels D (Jennie) h218 12th av
" Nels O pntr 1072 Folsom r Okld
" Nels R seamn r591 Waller
" Nettie h625 Bush
" Newton H hl77 Day
" Newton H (Lorraine) oven stripper West

em Stopper Co r2533 Harrison
" Niels A (Ellen) driver h615 Castro
" Nils r21 Costa
" Nils (Alma) lab h814 Moultrie
" Noelle M nurse S F Hosp r4241 21st
" Norbert (Dianne) mach h473 Elizabeth
" Nord B driver 246 McAllister
" Norma A elk r2835 Anza
" Norman r352 Taylor
" Norman elev opr rl65 3d
" Norman S printer h221 Ashbury
" Novie (Crvstabell hl563 Lyon
" O Albt (Eda M) wtchmn h620 21st av
" O Fred (Margt) plater h655 Madrid
" O L r559 Valencia
" Olaf r3275 Mission
" Olaf die mkr rll7 4th
" Olaf tanner rl470 San Bruno av
" Olaf A (Amy) flremn hlO Temple
" Olaf P (Charlotte) h319 22d av
" Olaf T (Mary I) tailor h424 Duboce av
" Olga fctywkr Lenora Dress Co r Daly City
" Olga Mrs hl408 Calif
" Olive elk rl469 Waller
" Oliver h808 Leavenworth
" Oliver R (Olava) slsmn L P Degan Belt-

ing Co hl923 18th
" Oscar r549 Kearny
" Oscar bartndr r3nb Tehama
" Oscar lab r848 Kearny
" Oscar lab r221 7th
" Oscar (Jeani mstr mariner h710 Ellis
" Oscar pile driver r3773 Mission
" Oscar (Adelinal restrwkr h281 14th
" Oscar seamn r25 Clay
" Oscar (Esther) shoe repr 1602 Divisadero

h632 Central av
" Oscar A (Theresa) (Art Tile & Mantel Co

h335 Valdez
" Oscar A equip mech Federal Reserve Bank

r Ala
" Oscar F (Cooperative Electro Plating Wks)

r655 Madrid
" Oscar G r286 2d
" Oscar J (Frances) driver h265 Chenery
" Oscar L (Ida) seamn h431 Goettingen
" Oscar S (Hazel) mariner h737 Broderick
" Oscar S (Juanita M) U S A hl409 11th av
" Otto (Madge) tmstr hl653 La Salle av

,

" Otto E carp h483 15th av d
" Otto E jr (Celeste) r483 15th av I
" Otto H h3610 Folsom '

" Otto H (Sophie M) carp h2259 Geary
" Otto H (Gertrude) dental labtry 995 Mar-

ket R1002 hl334 18th av
" Otto L electn Bd of State Harbor Com r2115

Scott
" P Arnold exec sec Municipal License Tax

Assn r Walnut Creek
" P Douglas photog h718 28th av
" P Olof (Ellen C) driver h82 Ramona av
" Paul elk Grill & Wagner r855 40th av
" Paul (Carol) elk Prudence Penny Gro h4081

13th
" Paul H (Gertrude) h701 4th av
" Paul L (Anderson & Smith) hl591 Page
" Paul R rl318 43d av
" Paul V chf elk CB&QRR r Okld
" Pauline hn9 Tunnel av
" Pauline saw piercer Granat Bros t530

Stockton
" Pauline Mrs hl450 Vallejo
" Pearl with DC&HCo r2759 Golden Gate av
" Peggy slswn Robt Wallace Inc r645 Stock-

tori
" Peter r306 Minna
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